
Mental Health Advisory Committee 

Meeting Schedule—FY21 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

+1 443-692-5768   United States, Baltimore (Toll)  

Conference ID: 234 173 552#  
 

• Commission Meetings are from 7pm-9pm 

• Committee Meetings are on an as needed basis 

COMMISSION  MEETINGS (1ST THURSDAY OF MONTH)  

Commission does not meet in August and December 

DAY DATE YEAR TIME LOCATION 

Thursday July 2 2020 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday August 2020 No Meeting No Meeting 

Thursday September 3 2020 7:00pm –9:00 pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday October 1 2020 6:00pm – 8:00pm Fall Forum – Teams meeting virtual 

Thursday November 5 2020 7:00pm –9:00 pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday December  2019 No Meeting No Meeting 

Thursday January 7 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday February 4 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday March 4 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

Thursday April 1 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting(Link Above) 7300 Calhoun place, suite 600, Rockville MD 

Thursday May 6 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (this meeting date may change 
pending if we have Spring forum) 

Thursday June 3 2021 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting (Link Above) 

 

 
 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2FjZGRhODktZTRhYi00MzI0LTk2NGItYmEwZTkxMGZiM2Q2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226e01b1f9-b1e5-4073-ac97-778069a0ad64%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22972df74c-8bc8-4f32-b192-dd740edeefdf%22%7d
tel:+1%20443-692-5768,,234173552# 

